
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 1; Name= SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199702260000
60491

02/26/1997
12:29:28

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES MCELROY,
RANDY V

199704180001
20491

04/18/1997
10:06:47

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES HOLT, JAMES
L SR

199204270000
60511

199706120001
85191

06/12/1997
10:59:49

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES BENSON
CUSTOM
HOMES INC

199606260002
05631

199706260002
00331

06/26/1997
12:58:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES WILSON, H
MARTIN

199304280001
19511

199706300002
02351

06/30/1997
08:25:57

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES NEWMAN,
MARY H

199603110000
79641

199708070002
49001

08/07/1997
11:20:35

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES STANTON,
TIMOTHY E

199709020002
80751

09/02/1997
03:03:35

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES PARKER,
GEORGE
ALLEN JR

199709190003
02891

09/19/1997
11:05:21

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES WILSON,
CHARLES
ROBERT

199709100002
91431

09/10/1997
10:33:52

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES SARGENT,
CHRISTOPHE
R C

199601120000
11291

199709110002
93331

09/11/1997
01:39:27

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES MITCHELL,
DAVID

199509050002
43721

199709160002
97871

09/16/1997
02:44:53

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES REYNOLDS,
ARLEN
BARTON

199807280002
87791

199709170002
98971

09/17/1997
12:06:12

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES EGGE, DAVID
L

199710060003
23011

10/06/1997
08:52:43

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MODIFICATIO
N OF
MORTGAGE

BALDWIN,
WILLIAM E

199605240001
69631

199711170003
74281

11/17/1997
12:48:22

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES DUNCAN, ROY
R JR

199712030003
93851

12/03/1997
02:05:29

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES RODEN,
WILLIAM
JOSEPH

199204290000
64291

199711250003
85111

11/25/1997
12:24:09

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DIME MORT
INC

199710170003
39121

199712010003
88021

12/01/1997
09:56:33

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES CROWDER,
ROBERT
GLEN

199712110004
03491

12/11/1997
11:06:18

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES JOINER,
WADE DR

199610030003
29571

199712170004
09491

12/17/1997
09:32:38

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES YANCY, JOHN
STEVEN

199801130000
11711

01/13/1998
09:17:13

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES BURT, JAMES
KEITH

199609160003
03991

199801130000
11701

01/13/1998
09:17:11

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES HOWIE,
THOMAS O

199503070000
59081

199801280000
28671

01/28/1998
10:05:27

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES CLOWERS,
CHARLES L

199608210002
72501

199801280000
28711

01/28/1998
10:05:31

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES KIMBRELL
HOMES INC

199706100001
81541



199801280000
28721

01/28/1998
10:05:32

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES VISTA HOMES
INC

199710070003
25241

199801140000
13341

01/14/1998
10:56:40

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

199710080003
27411

199802020000
32231

02/02/1998
09:57:29

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STATE
STREET BANK
AND TRUST

199612090004
04431

199802020000
32441

02/02/1998
10:39:09

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199712090004
00401

199801200000
18371

01/20/1998
11:04:25

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199712030003
92971

199801200000
18361

01/20/1998
11:04:25

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199712020003
92251

199802160000
51221

02/16/1998
11:57:41

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES FOX
ASSOCIATES
CORP

199609170003
06461


