	Search Cr	riteria Filte	ers Applie	d: Legal Se	eq= 1,0; P	arty Seq=	1; Name=	SOUTH	TRUST M	ORTGAGE;	
Instrument #	1	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199702260000 60491	02/26/1997 12:29:28	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	MCELROY, RANDY V						
199704180001 20491	04/18/1997 10:06:47	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	HOLT, JAMES L SR					199204270000 60511	
199706120001 85191	06/12/1997 10:59:49	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	BENSON CUSTOM HOMES INC					199606260002 05631	
199706260002 00331	06/26/1997 12:58:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	WILSON, H MARTIN					199304280001 19511	
199706300002 02351	06/30/1997 08:25:57	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	NEWMAN, MARY H					199603110000 79641	
199708070002 49001	08/07/1997 11:20:35	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	STANTON, TIMOTHY E						
199709020002 80751	09/02/1997 03:03:35	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	PARKER, GEORGE ALLEN JR						
199709190003 02891	09/19/1997 11:05:21	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	WILSON, CHARLES ROBERT						
199709100002 91431	09/10/1997 10:33:52	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	SARGENT, CHRISTOPHE R C					199601120000 11291	
199709110002 93331	09/11/1997 01:39:27	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	MITCHELL, DAVID					199509050002 43721	
199709160002 97871	09/16/1997 02:44:53	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	REYNOLDS, ARLEN BARTON					199807280002 87791	
199709170002 98971	09/17/1997 12:06:12	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	EGGE, DAVID						
199710060003 23011	10/06/1997 08:52:43	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MODIFICATIO N OF MORTGAGE	BALDWIN, WILLIAM E					199605240001 69631	
199711170003 74281	11/17/1997 12:48:22	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	DUNCAN, ROY R JR						
199712030003 93851	12/03/1997 02:05:29	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	RODEN, WILLIAM JOSEPH					199204290000 64291	
199711250003 85111	11/25/1997 12:24:09	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DIME MORT					199710170003 39121	
199712010003 88021	12/01/1997 09:56:33	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	CROWDER, ROBERT GLEN						
199712110004 03491	12/11/1997 11:06:18	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	JOINER, WADE DR					199610030003 29571	
199712170004 09491	12/17/1997 09:32:38	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	YANCY, JOHN STEVEN						
199801130000 11711	01/13/1998 09:17:13	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	BURT, JAMES KEITH					199609160003 03991	
199801130000 11701	01/13/1998 09:17:11	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	HOWIE, THOMAS O					199503070000 59081	
199801280000 28671	01/28/1998 10:05:27	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	CLOWERS, CHARLES L					199608210002 72501	
199801280000 28711	01/28/1998 10:05:31	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	KIMBRELL HOMES INC					199706100001 81541	

199801280000 28721	01/28/1998 10:05:32	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	VISTA HOMES			199710070003 25241	
199801140000 13341		SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY			199710080003 27411	
		SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STATE STREET BANK AND TRUST			199612090004 04431	
199802020000 32441	02/02/1998 10:39:09	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC			199712090004 00401	
199801200000 18371		SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor		NORWEST MORTGAGE INC			199712030003 92971	
	01/20/1998 11:04:25	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC			199712020003 92251	
	02/16/1998 11:57:41	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	FOX ASSOCIATES CORP			199609170003 06461	